
PIESE INTRETINERE UTILAJE

I.D.: 45308097

Data
publicarii 23.03.20

Coduri CPV

42124100-5

Pretul
estimativ: 2.503,31 RON - 2.503,31 RON

Descriere: FURTUN 4*29.41=117.65 LEI STROPGEL 5L 8*12.61=100.84 LEI GASKET 2*10.92=21.85 LEI
FURTUN ABSORBTIE 3" 7*27.73=194.12 LEI FURTUN 3" 2*226.89=453.78 LEI COLIER 3"
2*5.04=10.08 LEI SPRAY 1*27.73 LEI CAP BARA 2*37.82=75.63 LEI UNSOARE 1*63.03 LEI ULEI
M40 20L 1*126.05 LEI CAMERA 900/20 1*71.43 LEI RULMENT 1*84.03 LEI PANZA BI-METAL
13*0.65*8/12 6,67*68.91=459.61 LEI POMPA MET P100 1*630.25 LEI ULEI H46 1*67.23
